You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ MG06200S-BN4MM : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
MG06200S-BN4MM Details PDF
MG06200S-BN4MM
Manufacturer Part Number: MG06200S-BN4MM
Manufacturer/Brand: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Part of Description: IGBT 600V 300A 600W PKG S
Datasheets: MG06200S-BN4MM.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number MG06200S-BN4MM
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description IGBT 600V 300A 600W PKG S
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 600W
Configuration Half Bridge
Package / Case S-3 Module
Supplier Device Package S3
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 300A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 600V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 1mA
IGBT Type -
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 1.45V @ 15V, 200A (Typ)
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 13nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
MG06400D-BN4MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 600V 500A 1250W PKG D
MG06100S-BN4MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 600V 125A 330W PKG S
MG064L18X500RP
AVX Corporation
VARISTOR 28V 20A 0612
MG059
YAZAKI
YAZAKI DIP
MG064L18X500DP
AVX Corporation
VARISTOR 20A 0612
MG06300D-BN4MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 600V 400A 940W PKG D
MG06400D-BN1MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT MODULE PACKAGE D 600V
400A
MG06100S-BR1MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 600V 150A 625W PKG S
AA20C-048L-120S APL5301-15DC-TRL APT50M75JLLU2 AW3632DNR B2412S-W5
BRT23-H-X009T BT134-800E C390BX550 CTD116-12 DMN2075U-7
E3Z-LS81 EPM7064AETI44-7 FGH75N60UFTU FP25R12U1T4 FZ1200R12KE4
GRM31A7U3A180JW31D GRM32DR60J226MA01L ICE3BR2565JF LMV101M5 M0914LC250
MAX479CSD MBB100AS6A MBM29DL32BF-70PBT-J MCA431-24io1 MCP9509CT-E/OT
MDD132-04N1 MM3284MRRE MP930-1.5K-1R N80C31BH-24 PC956L0NIP
PI3HDMI245-AZLEX QMK212B7682MGHT QTLP670CRTR RE030005 SA537059-02
SD3553C20S50R SK75GD126T SKR130/14 SMAJ60CA-13-F SML4734A-E3/61
SP1481EEN-L/TR T1900N26TOC TJA1055T/1 TZMB8V2-GS08 UP04213-TX
UPG2115TB-E3 VI-241-IY W3841VF300 W5838ZC140 WG40045SN